
SEVEN SQUARE ACADEMY CBSE 
Managed by : SEVEN ELEVEN EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.) 

Amliation No.: 1131001 " School Code : 30961 

TIVRI ROAD, NEAR STAR CITY, JUCHANDRA, NAIGAON (EAST)- 401 208. TEL: 7039 023 711 /7039 019 711 
E-mail : naigaon@sevensquareacademy.org | Website : www.sevensquareacademy.org 

This is to certify that the Fee Structure for A/Y 
2023-24 @ per annum is as follows: 

PRE-PRIMARY 

PRIMARY 

SECONDARY 

SR. SECONDARY 

a school with a difference 

2sp4]203 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

SEVEN SQUARE ACADEMY 
Naigaon (E), Palgnar 

CLASS 
NURSERY 

JR.KG. 

SR.KG. 

CLASS 

Std I 

Std || 

Std II| 

Std IV 
Std V 

CLASS 

Std VI 

Std VI| 
Std VIl 
Std IX 

Std X 

CLASS 

Std XI 

Std Xl 

TOTAL 

39700 

39700 

39700 

TOTAL 

48600 

52400 

54000 

55300 

58600 

TOTAL 

64800 
64800 

68500 

69200 
74200 

TOTAL 

86200 

93400 
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