

SEVEN SQUARE ACADEMY CBSE

a school with a difference

Managed by : SEVEN ELEVEN EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.)

Affiliation No.: 1131001 . School Code: 30961

TIVRI ROAD, NEAR STAR CITY, JUCHANDRA, NAIGAON (EAST) - 401 208. • TEL.: 7039 023 711 / 7039 019 711 E-mail: naigaon@sevensquareacademy.org | Website: www.sevensquareacademy.org

This is to certify that the Fee Structure for A/Y 2023-24 @ per annum is as follows:-

PRE-PRIMARY	CLASS	TOTAL
	NURSERY	39700
	JR.KG.	39700
	SR.KG.	39700
PRIMARY	CLASS	TOTAL
	Std I	48600
	Std II	52400
	Std III	54000
	Std IV	55300
	Std V	58600
SECONDARY	CLASS	TOTAL
	Std VI	64800
	Std VII	64800
	Std VIII	68500
	Std IX	69200
	Std X	74200
SR. SECONDARY	CLASS	TOTAL
	Std XI	86200
	Std XII	93400

Principal
PRINCIPAL
SEVEN SQUARE ACADEMY
Naigaon (E), Palghar